
B.—2a31

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

£ s. d. £ s. d

109
110
111

112
113

114
115

116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

VOTE No. 25—continued.
JVanganui and T.uraltina—

ResidentMagistrate (alsoDistrict Judge £300)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Sheriff nil,District

Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. £40) ...

Cadet
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Caurt and Crier

Supreme Court)
Office Cleaner
Native Constable (also Native Office £50) ...

Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Masterton, and
Whareama—

Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District

Court nil, and Registrar of Electors £25)
TravellingAllowance
Clerk at Masterton
TravellingAllowance
Bailiff at Featherston
Bailiff at Masterton
Rent at Tenui
Reut at Greytown

Napier, Waipawa, andKopua—ResidentMagistrate(alsoDistrict Judge £300,
and Frauds Commissioner £100)

Clerk
Clerk and Interpreter
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at "Waipawa ...
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff at Kopua
Rent at Havelock

Wairoa—Resident Magistrate
Clerk and Bailiff

Nelson, Motueka,and Brightioater —ResidentMagistrate(alsoDistrict Judge£375)
TravellingAllowance
Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court

nil, and Clerk of District Court nil)
Clerk
Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brightwater £45,

and Crier Supreme Court £30)
Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from

Supreme Court £60)
Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident

Magistrate's Court Nelson £150, and Crier
Supreme Court £30)

Clerkat Motueka (also Registrar of Births &c.
fees, Registrar of Electors £20, and Clerk
District Court nil)

Collingwood and Takaka—Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Cus-
toms £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Births
&c. fees)

Forage Allowance
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District

Constable £60)
Rent at Takaka

250 0 0
25 0 0

200 0 0
80 0 0

130 0 0
36 0 0
10 0 0

400 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

60 0 0
150 0 0
40 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0

10 0 0,
20 0 0

300 0 0!
200 o o;
350 0 O!
160 0 01
130 0 01

10 0 O 1
30 0 0
10 0 0

134
135

350 0 0
60 0 0'

136
137
138

300 0 0
54 15 01

139
140

300 0 0
100 0 0

150 0 0
141

CO 0 0
142

45 0 0
143

90 0 0

144
200 0 0

54 15 0
7 16 0

145
146
147

148
25 0 0
10 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

