## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

	CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTIC	JEco	ntın	uea 	•		
Item.		1880-81.					
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 25—continued.						
100	Wanganui and Turakina—	0=0	^	0			
109 110	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300) Travelling Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
111	Clerk and Interpreter (also Sheriff nil, District	<b>4</b> 0	·	Ĭ			
1	Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25, and	900	^	_			
112	Registrar of Births &c. £40) Cadet	200 80	0	0			
113	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court and Crier	00	Ū				
	Supreme Court)	130	0	0			
$\frac{114}{115}$	Office Cleaner Native Constable (also Native Office £50)	36 10	0	0			
110	Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Masterton, and	1.0	U				
	Whareama—		_				
116	Resident Magistrate	400	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 117 \\ 118 \end{array}$	Travelling Allowance Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District	100	0	0			
	Court nil, and Registrar of Electors £25)	200	0	0			
119	Travelling Allowance	60	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 120 \\ 121 \end{array}$	Clerk at Masterton Travelling Allowance	150 40	0	0			
122	Bailiff at Featherston	100	ŏ	ŏ			
123	Bailiff at Masterton	100	0	0			
$\frac{124}{125}$	Rent at Tenui Rent at Greytown	$\begin{array}{c} 10 \\ 20 \end{array}$	0	0			
140	Napier, Waipawa, and Kopua—	20	v				
126	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,		_	_			
107	and Frauds Commissioner £100)	$\frac{300}{200}$	_	0			
$\frac{127}{128}$	Clerk Clerk and Interpreter	350		ŏ			
129	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	160	0	0			
130	Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa	130		0			
$\begin{array}{c} 131 \\ 132 \end{array}$	Office Cleaner Clerk and Bailiff at Kopua	10 30	0	o			
133	Rent at Havelock	10	0	0			
104	Wairoa—	950	Λ	0			
134 135	Resident Magistrate Clerk and Bailiff	350 60	0	0			
200	Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—		-				
136	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £375)	300		0			
$\frac{137}{138}$	Travelling Allowance Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court	9#	15	0			
100	nil, and Clerk of District Court nil)	300	0	0			
139	Clerk	100	0	0			
<b>14</b> 0	Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brightwater £45, and Crier Supreme Court £30)	150	0	0			
141	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from	100	·				
140	Supreme Court £60)	60	0	0			
142	Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident   Magistrate's Court Nelson £150, and Crier						
	Supreme Court £30)	45	0	0			
143	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar of Births &c.						
	fees, Registrar of Electors £20, and Clerk District Court nil)	90	0	0			
	Collingwood and Takaka—	•	v				
144	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Cus-						
	toms £25, Coroner fees, Registrar of Births	<b>ያ</b> ለሰ	Λ	Λ			
145	&c. fees) Forage Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 54 \end{array}$	$\frac{0}{15}$	0			
146	Office Cleaner		16	0			
147	Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District	ne	Ω	0			
148	Constable £60) Rent at Takaka	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 10 \end{array}$	0	0			
			-				